
The new PBI® outershell generation designed to provide 
the highest safety level with no compromises. That is 
what Y55 stands for:

	 • 	strong and durable
	 • 	perfect visual appearance after washing 
	 • 	modern technical design
	 • 	maximum protection
	 • 	optimal wearing comfort
	 • 	meets with IBENA® Powershell finish the 
		  requirements of DIN EN 469 after 40 washing cycles
	 • 	colors: gold, cognac and darkblue
	 • 	OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 -
		  Supplement „PPE and materials for PPE“
	 • 	DIN EN 469 and DIN EN 1149 approved
	 • 	made in Europe

Strong - Safe  - Y55



0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

IBENA®
PBI® Ripstop

IBENA®
PBI® Matrix

IBENA®
Y55 mit PBI®

IBENA®
X55 mit PBI®

Durchschnittliche Zugfestgkeiten gemäß DIN EN ISO 13934-1
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Durchschnitliche Weiterreißfestgkeit gemäß DIN EN ISO 13937-2, Anhang D
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